Ord

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)
33)
34)
35)
36)
37)
38)
39)
40)

W

Num Conduttore

57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18

DI VERONICA Alessio
ANTEGHINI/ZIVIERI
TONELLI Davide
TORELLI Fabrizio
GUALMINI Massimo
CAMPANA Antonio
MARIOTTI Maurizio
GIGLIOLI Beniamino
SORBELLO Rosario
MONTI Michele
VENTURINI Massimo
DALLARI Stefano
D'ARCIO Roberto
BOZZOLAN Luca
FARRI Gabrio
LENZOTTI Fabrizio
FERRARI Federico
MERRY

PETACCHI Daniele
SPINETTI Luca
CONTI Paolo
VOLPE / COKER
RUFFALDI Cristian
COSTI/COSTI
COSTI Gabriele
VALDESALICI/GILIOLII
DI Marco/DI MARCO
MENALE/ZOCCO
LANZI/RIVI
VIRGILLI/VIRGILLI
PONTI/PINI
D'ARCIO/MARY
GRUPPI/MIGLIORI
CASONI Massimo
BRAGLIA/DONALD
CANU Massimiliano
ZANOTTI/ZANOTTI
CASOLARI/DEBBI
INCERTI/DEBBI
TENEGGI/TONELLI

IiM.EVENT

S UISP

sportpertutti
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Naz

ITARN
ITARN
ITARN
ITARN
ITARN
ITARN
ITARN
ITARN
ITARN
ITARN
ITARI
ITARN
ITARN
ITARN
ITARI
ITARI
ITARN
ITARN
ITARN
ITARI
ITARN
ITARN
ITARN
ITARN
ITARN
ITARI
ITARN
ITARN
ITARN
ITARI
ITARI
ITARN
ITARN
ITARI
ITARI
ITARN
ITARN
ITARN
ITARI
ITARN

BAISO

ordine di partenza

Scuderia

ART.

PUBLISPORT

EUROSPORT

EUROSPORT
ART.

EUROSPORT

GHIPARD MOTOR

PUBLISPORT
PUBLISPORT
PUBLISPORT
PUBLISPORT
PUBLISPORT

MOTORACING
MOTORACING

EUROSPORT
MOTORACING
MOTORACING
PUBLISPORT
EUROSPORT
ART.
PUBLISPORT
ART.

Nazionali

(RE)

Vettura

FIAT 500

FORD ESCORT MK2
FORD ESCORT MK2
AUTOBIANCHI A 112
AUTOBIANCHI A 112
PEUGEOT 205 RALLY
CITROEN AX 1.3
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
PEUGEOT 206
PEUGEOT 106
RENAULT CLIO 16V
TALBOT

OPEL ASTRA
RENAULT CLIO

OPEL ASTRA
RENAULT R5 GT TURBO
RENAULT R5 GT TURBO
RENAULT R5 GT TURBO
FIAT COUPE'
SUBARU IMPREZA
LANCIA DELTA 4X4
FIAT 600

PEUGEOT 106

MG ZR 105

MG ZR 105

MG ZR 105
PEUGEOT 106
CITROEN SAXO VTS
CITROEN C2
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
CITROEN SAXO
OPEL CORSA 16V
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO W
RENAULT CLIO W.
RENAULT CLIO RS
PEUGEOT 206
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO N3
PORSCHE
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Gr.—Classe
A.S.700
A.S.1600
GRUPPO D2
GRUPPO A
GRUPPO A
GRUPPO A
GRUPPO A
GRUPPO A
GRUPPO B
GRUPPO B
GRUPPO C
GRUPPO C
GRUPPO C
GRUPPO C
GRUPPO C
GR.C TURBO
GR.C TURBO
GR.C TURBO
GR.C TURBO
GR. D4x4
GR. D4X4
RALLY 1.4
RALLY 1.4
RALLY 1.4
RALLY 1.4
RALLY 1.4
RALLY 1.6
RALLY 1.6
RALLY 1.6
RALLY 1.6
RALLY 1.6
RALLY 1.6
RALLY 2.0
RALLY 2.0
RALLY 2.0
RALLY 2.0
RALLY 2.0
RALLY 2.0
RALLY 2.0
RALLY>2.0



Ord
41)
42)
43)
44)
45)
46)
47)
48)
49)
50)
51)
52)
53)
54)
55)

Num Conduttore

16
15
14
12
11
10

©

= N W O N O©

BORELLI Daniele
MILIOLI GIAN Luca
INCERT]I Ivano
BELLINI Mauro

COMI Claudio
FERRARONI Raffaele
CAMPANI Celso
LOLLI Antony

BK Lamas

GRAZIOLI Silvio
TENEGGI Paolo
BERTANZA Alessandro
SPINA Alessandro
BOLOGNINO Carlo
BERTI Fabio

Naz

ITARI
ITALI
ITARI
ITARN
ITARI
ITARI
ITARI
ITARI
ITARI
ITARI
ITARN
ITARI
ITARI
ITARI
ITARI

Scuderia

MOTORACING

ART.
GHIPARD MOTOR
GHIPARD MOTOR

Vettura

FIAT 126 PROTO

FIAT 126 PROTO

FIAT X1/9

FIAT 126

KART CROSS SPEEDCAR
KART CROSS

KART CROSS YACAR
KART CROSS DEMON CA
KART CROSS

PROTO

PROTO

FORMULA GHIPARD
FORMULA GHIPARD
PROTO YABUSA
CHATERAM

Gr.—Classe
GR. SPORT
GR. SPORT
GR. SPORT
GR. SPORT
GRUPPO KC
GRUPPO KC
GRUPPO KC
GRUPPO KC
GRUPPO KC
GRUPPO E
GRUPPO E
GRUPPO E
GRUPPO E
GRUPPO E
GRUPPO E

Esposto ore:

IL DIRETTORE DI GARA

Nazionali
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